15.1%5. 205t % .0000

STATE OF KANSAS Form CPd
STATE CORFORATION COMMISSION

Glve ALl Inf tion Complete}
Kisle Required Afhactt WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Reparl to.

Conservation Divislon
State Corporation Commisalnn

P. 0. Box 17027 Stafford County. See. 13 Twp. 218 Rge__ (E)_13 (W)
Wichita, Kapsag 67217 Location as “NE/CNWYXSWE” ot foot.agc from lines SW_SE SE_
Lease Ow John C. Bannister and William L Carey

) : 1 as0 ner.

I I Leasn Nama : Herb Well Noo— . L __

i | Office Address 5512 Plaza Lane, Wichita, Kansas
—_— e —— Chamcter of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole

| | Date well completed Aug, & 19 74

II ‘I Application for plugging fled. Aug. 4 1974

- T Application for plugging approved_ Aug, & 19.74
I i Plugging commenced_. Aug., 4. 10_74
: : Plugging completed Aug, 4 1974,
e et H Y I Reason for abandonment of well or producing form ation Dry

| i

! ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 10

' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locsle well eorrectly on above
Scetion Plat menced? . Yes
Name of Gonservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well G. R. Biberstein
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of WellL___3688 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formatigns.
Ol1, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
- CONTENT FROM ™ BIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT
8 5/8 289

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud fuid wes placed and the method or methods used
in {ntroducing it Into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of szme and depth placed, from feet to
s fect for each plug set.

st plug. 500" w/40 sx,
2nd plug 250" w/25 sx.

3rd plug 40' w/l5 sx.

"49/;&:' VISIO
g r
(814 nddngmnl deseription Is necessury, use BACK of thix sheet)
Namt of Ployeing Contractor Woodman_& fannitti Drilligg Co,
Address 1Q08 Union National Bldg., Wichjita, Kansas 67202
STATE OF _KANGAS . COUNTY OF SENGWICK , 56,

' Ko-T WOODMAN (employee of owner) or (owner ar operator) of the above-described
well, being Sret duly sworn on eath, says: That T havs Jmowledge of the facts, statements, and ma erein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are trus and comrect. So help me God. /// ijﬂ

{ Signntuge) i // ooz
1008 IInipn National Blde.
{Addreon)
SrascuBeDd AND SwonN To before me this 6th day of Aupust 1074

el tn ., (ﬁ/g Ly /gz Jies

My commission expires__L@Do 11, 1976 @s tina Chamberlain - Notary Public.




¢ ®.T. WODODMAN
RES. FHONE 732-0418
, OFF. PHONE 265-7650

WIcnl‘i";.\KANSAS

L~
-l

Companyy ;
Farm;
Location;
Section;
County;
Contractor;
Comm;
Compl;
Total Depth
Casing;
Production;

60
65
%0
100
110
140
375
530
650
736
764 .
851
900
1040
1160
1605
1980
2180
2540
2760
2860
3175
3425
3587
3609
3650
3666
3688

15:185. 20514.0000
¢ D. J. JANNITTI

PHONE 792-2927
GREAT BEND, KANSAS

WoooMman & IaNNITTI BriLung Company
Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 UNION NATIONAL BUILDING
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 5, 1974

John C. Bannister and William L. Cavey
#1 Herb

SW SE SE

15-218-13W

Stafford

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.
July 25, 1974

August 4, 1974

3688"

8 5/8" @ 289 w/225 sx.

D &A

Figures Indicate Bottom Of Formations:

Sand

Hard Sand

Hard Sand & Pyrite
Sand

Pyrite

Shale & Sand

Shale

Red Bed

Sand

Shale
Anhy RECEIVED
Shale STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

hale o
ghale & Red Bed AUbI7 1974

Sand
Shale CONSERVATION DIVISION

Lime & Shale Wichita, Kansas
Lime

Shale & Lime

Lime & Shale

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Chert & Shale
Arbuckle & Dolomite
Arbuckle & Dolomite

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

J{ [/_W gohiiann

K. T. Woodman




