STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Form CP-4

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
P. O. Box 17027

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

State Corporation Commission P. O. Box 17027	Staff	ord	C	e 15	m 219.n.	ge (E)_13_(W)	
Wichita, Kansas 67217			or footage fro	om lines	SW SE SE	m L Carey	
	Lease Name			Herb		Well No1_	
	1				_	ita, Kansas	
	ľ	Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) _					
		mpleted				4 19 74	
<u> </u>						4 19 74	
						<u>4</u> 19 74 4 19 74	
	Plugging completed Aug. 4 19_74 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry						
1 1 1							
	1			-		19	
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	-				-	efore plugging was com-	
Section Plat Name of Conservation Agent who super						retoin	
Producing formation							
Show depth and thickness of all water,			Doctor	··—	. Total Deput)1 Wen1 ee	
,							
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS				f		CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	BIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
		- 		8_5/8	289		
							
						<u> </u>	
			 		·	- 	
			 -	 	 		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				,		
Describe in detail the manner in				<u> </u>	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u>. I </u>	
			2nd	plug 500 plug 250 plug 40	w/25 sx.		
							
				S>	CORPORATION CO		
					COTE C		
					TOPASIL		
					DE TON CO	<u>C</u>	
				CONSC	-0 /	MM/Ser	
	·			W. W.	97- 1974		
				- Chit	S VOV		
					Mans VISI	<u> </u>	
						<i>'</i> \	
Name of Playing Contractor Wo	II addition) odman & Tant	al description is necessarity in Drill	mary, use BACK	of this sheet)			
	08 Union Nat			ta. Kancas	67202		
		zzonar prae	, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	ca, Kansas	07202		
	, co				58.		
K. T. WOODMAN		(employee of o	wner) or (ow	ner or operator	of the above-described	
well, being first duly sworn on oath, sa	ys: That I have k	nowledge of the	facts, stateme	nts, and matte	rs herein conta	ined and the log of the	
above-described well as filed and that t	the same are true a	nd correct. So	help me God.	1/0/		1	
					, ,	//	
		(Signature)		K. 1.	Nova	lm	
		(Signature)		OS Union N	Nove	Uma,	
		(Signature)	100		Move National B Address)	ling.	
Streschibed and Sworn to before		(Signature)day of_		(Address)		
	me this 6th	day of	100	(Address) , 19_ , law		

K. T. WOODMAN
RES. PHONE 733-0418
OFF. PHONE 265-7650
WICHING KANSAS

WOODMAN & JANNITTI DRILLING COMPANY

Rotary Drilling Contractors

1008 UNION NATIONAL BUILDING WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 5, 1974

Companyy; Farm; Location; Section; County; Contractor; Comm; Compl; Total Depth Casing; Production;	John C. Bannister at #1 Herb SW SE SE 15-21S-13W Stafford Woodman & Iannitti I July 25, 1974 August 4, 1974 3688' 8 5/8" @ 289 w/225 D & A	Drilling Co.	Carey
	Figures Indicate Bo	ttom Of Format	tions:
60 65 90 100 110 140 375 530 650 736 764 851 900 1040 1160 1605 1980 2180 2540 2760 2860 3175 3425 3587 3609 3650 3666 3688	Sand Hard Sand Hard Sand Hard Sand Pyrite Shale & Sand Shale Red Bed Sand Shale Anhy Shale Shale Shale Shale Shale Shale Lime Lime Lime Lime Lime Lime Lime Lim		n commission 1974 N DIVISION

Woodman & Iannitti Drilling Co.

K. T. Woodman